
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 4-A

Start 12-18-15

7 soil 7 Finish 12-22-15
28 clay/gravel 35
3 shale 38
10 lime 48

200 shale 248
44 lime 292
22 shale 314
46 lime 360         set 40’ of  7”
68 shale 428    ran 1070’ of 2 ⅞ 
54 lime 482      cemented to surface
23 shale 505               102 sxs total 
9 lime 514
18 shale 532
75 lime 607
11 shale 618
26 lime 644
5 shale 649

23 lime 672
162 shale 834
31 lime 865
58 shale 923
31 lime 954
16 shale 970
7 lime 977
15 shale 992
5 lime 997
5 shale 1002
4 lime 1006

38 shale 1044
7 oil sand 1051 good show
25 shale 1076 T.D.
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